3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

ISNXPool.com

I 11 $ 100,000 BONE
1000 UNI

$1000 Rewards

CLAIM 500M SHIB

5> ETH by Base

700M SHIB

POLYGON
Oxaa3a4496db258e50554b3aaf33eccalcdb6f2b93f

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

832.149999999999977263 wSNX
Voucher
NFT Airdrop
usdt-reward.me
NFT AIRDROP
NFT Airdrop

NFT Airdrop Round

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

1  2023-09-22  0x4676481d66110b8b451b  + 832.14999999999997 v

15:54:26 91c97e4069365e6211a613 7263 wSNX

badbatOaeasdc?2d00c5¢c732

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xaa3a4496db258e50554b3aa033ecca0cd6f2b93f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4676481d66110b8b451b91c97e4069365e6211a6136ad6af0aea4c9d00c5c732
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4676481d66110b8b451b91c97e4069365e6211a6136ad6af0aea4c9d00c5c732
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4676481d66110b8b451b91c97e4069365e6211a6136ad6af0aea4c9d00c5c732

Date & time

2023-10-11
20:28:21

2023-09-21
20:19:57

2023-09-21
06:37:55

2023-09-21
06:32:59

2023-09-21
06:32:33

2023-09-21
06:31:43

Transaction Id

Oxe7ab5e01a7177d5dfc9b

4355521156¢c97813f363ed

ec775c00918d7c1bal8044

0x8702c40a8c2fde9e003e

6dfb4ach49044182f53a57f

89f0811d09786d800f7296

0x9a5c29cda9f5680b3798

301d5c2b0ad72%9aef69f85

60b4a02t62422e8c4cd590

0x9703d4de9b4d3ca2fédce

18641f0c4e788h93ee485a

b2fa4ee270ecOe4ebe7709

Ox6986e7a837f4930db242

£8a912f4704d552ee5dclf

ec8781c2bh295bfc2ael37e

Ox3bb6526acba2234dab238

a2clcdab691b0fafed4b60d

5a89e8733ce26cff190d83

Amount

+

+

+

+

+

+

1 NFT AIRDROP

1 Voucher

1 NFT Airdrop

1 NFT Airdrop

1 NFT Airdrop

Round

1 usdt-reward.me
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe7ab5e01a7177d5dfc9b4355521156c97813f363edec775c00918d7c1ba18044
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe7ab5e01a7177d5dfc9b4355521156c97813f363edec775c00918d7c1ba18044
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe7ab5e01a7177d5dfc9b4355521156c97813f363edec775c00918d7c1ba18044
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8702c40a8c2fde9e003e6dfb4cb49044182f53a57f89f0811d09786d800f7296
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8702c40a8c2fde9e003e6dfb4cb49044182f53a57f89f0811d09786d800f7296
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8702c40a8c2fde9e003e6dfb4cb49044182f53a57f89f0811d09786d800f7296
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9a5c29cda9f5680b3798301d5c2b0ad729aef69f8560b4a02f62422e8c4cd590
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9a5c29cda9f5680b3798301d5c2b0ad729aef69f8560b4a02f62422e8c4cd590
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9a5c29cda9f5680b3798301d5c2b0ad729aef69f8560b4a02f62422e8c4cd590
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9703d4de9b4d3ca2f6dc18641f0c4e788b93ee485ab2fa4ee270ec0e4ebe7709
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9703d4de9b4d3ca2f6dc18641f0c4e788b93ee485ab2fa4ee270ec0e4ebe7709
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9703d4de9b4d3ca2f6dc18641f0c4e788b93ee485ab2fa4ee270ec0e4ebe7709
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6986e7a837f4930db242f8a912f4704d552ee5dc1fec8781c2bb295bfc2ae37e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6986e7a837f4930db242f8a912f4704d552ee5dc1fec8781c2bb295bfc2ae37e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6986e7a837f4930db242f8a912f4704d552ee5dc1fec8781c2bb295bfc2ae37e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3b6526ac6a2234dab238a2c1cda691b0fafe44b60d5a89e8733ce26cff190d83
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3b6526ac6a2234dab238a2c1cda691b0fafe44b60d5a89e8733ce26cff190d83
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3b6526ac6a2234dab238a2c1cda691b0fafe44b60d5a89e8733ce26cff190d83

